Tuesday Summer Scores 2022

October

September

August

July

June

May

April

March

29th | 5th|12th|19th|26th| 3rd | 10th| 17th|24th 31st] 7th [ 14th[ 21st|[28th| 5th |12th{ 19th|26th] 2nd | 9th | 16th|23rd|30th| 6th |13th|20th{27th] 4th [11th]18th|25th

5.73
5.27
4.38
5.50
4.42
4.82
5.22
6.57
7.17
4.10
4.88
4.33
4.86
3.67
5.33
4.00
3.11
2.08
3.00
6.75
3.25
6.50
5.00
3.29
5.25
3.40
5.00
4.33
3.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
2.00

0.00

No. of

sessions

11
11
13

10
12
11

10

13

TOTAL

63

58
57
55

53
53

47

46

43

41

39
39

34
33
32
32
28
27

27

27

26
26

25

23

21

17
15
13
12

NAME

Pete C

Sheila K
Sue B

Jenny C
Jamie E

Peter S
lan S

David F

Collin M

Maureen B
Mike F

Stephen R
Angela G
Sue P

Alan S

Bev M

Annamaria E
Brenda C
John O

JohnZ

Charles F
Kelvin G
Liz C

JimM

Janet M
Carrie C
Nigel M
Prue Z

Jeanette K
Helen D
Keith D

Tony M

Lynne A

Chrissy H
Gerry O
Jean M

Linda W
Mev C

Mike W

Peter F

Steve F




