## **Tuesday Summer Scores 2022**

	1	No. of sessions	Ave	March	April				May						Ju	ne			Jı	uly		August						September				October			
NAME	TOTAL				5 th		19th	26th	3rd	10th		24th	31st	7th	14th		28th	5th		19th	26th	2nd				30th	6th	13th			4th	11th		25th	
Pete C	63	11	5.73	9	Х	Х	6	3	8	6	3	6	6	3	8	5							-			-	0	200					200	20 (	
Sheila K	58	11	5.27	6	6	9	3	6	8	5	х	Х	6	3	3	3																			
Sue B	57	13	4.38	3	3	9	6	8	3	3	3	0	6	5	3	5																			
Jenny C	55	10	5.50	х	3	6	9	3	5	9	0	Х	9	9	2	х																			
Jamie E	53	12	4.42	3	3	6	6	8	3	0	3	6	3	3	9	х																			
Peter S	53	11	4.82	3	9	3	Х	0	5	9	6	х	0	6	6	6																			
lan S	47	9	5.22	х	3	Х	3	9	6	3	Х	9	2	9	3	Х																			
David F	46	7	6.57	9	Х	3	Х	9	2	6	Х	Х	Х	9	Х	8																			
Collin M	43	6	7.17	х	Х	Х	Х	5	9	Х	9	Х	9	3	8	Х																			
Maureen B	41	10	4.10	3	9	6	3	Х	0	6	3	6	3	Х	Х	2																			
Mike F	39	8	4.88	3	Х	Х	3	3	9	6	6	9	Х	0	Х	Х																			
Stephen R	39	9	4.33	3	Х	Х	6	Х	3	3	9	6	5	Х	2	2																			
Angela G	34	7	4.86	Х	Х	Х	6	Х	2	0	Х	9	3	6	8	Х																			
Sue P	33	9	3.67	6	6	0	Х	6	5	Х	Х	0	Х	3	4	3																			
Alan S	32	6	5.33	9	3	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	6	Х	6	3	5	Х																			
Bev M	32	8	4.00	Х	Х	6	Х	6	6	3	Х	3	Х	2	6	0																			
Annamaria E	28	9	3.11	3	6	3	3	Х	3	5	Х	0	Х	3	2	Х																			
Brenda C	27	13	2.08	3	0	3	0	0	0	5	3	3	2	2	0	6																			
John O	27	9	3.00	6	Х	6	0	0	Х	3	Х	3	0	6	Х	3																			
John Z	27	4	6.75	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	6	6	6	9	Х																			
Charles F	26	8	3.25	3	3	0	Х	6	Х	6	3	3	2	Х	Х	Х																			
Kelvin G	26	4	6.50	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	6	3	Х	Х	9	8	Х	Х																			
Liz C	25	5	5.00	3	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	2	6	Х	Х	Х	8	6																			
Jim M	23	7	3.29	6	3	Х	Х	Х	Х	6	0	Х	3	3	2	Х																			
Janet M	21	4	5.25	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	9	3	Х	6	3	Х																			
Carrie C	17	5	3.40	0	Х	0	6	Х	5	6	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х																			
Nigel M	15	3	5.00	х	Х	Х	9	Х	3	Х	Х	Х	3	х	Х	Х																			
Prue Z	13	3	4.33	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	6	2	5	Х																			
Jeanette K	12	4	3.00	6	Х	Х	0	Х	Х	х	3	Х	Х	х	х	3																			
Helen D	6	3	2.00	0	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	3	3	Х	Х	х	х	Х																			
Keith D	6	1	6.00	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	6																			
Tony M	6	1	6.00	х	6	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	Х																			
Lynne A	2	1	2.00	х	Х	Х	Х	2	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х																			
Chrissy H	0	0	-	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	х																			
Gerry O	0	0	-	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х																			
Jean M	0	0	-	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х																			
Linda W	0	0	-	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х																			
Mev C	0	0	-	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х																			
Mike W	0	0	-	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х																			
Peter F	0	1	0.00	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	0	Х																			
Steve F	0	0	-	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х																			